
LÄÄNE-VIRUMAA 2010-2013.a sündinud laste kergejõustikuvõistlused 

01.06.2021, Rakvere 

(Jooksudes käsiajad, kauguses 1m äratõukeala) 

 

 T2013  60m    

     

1. Mirelle Semjonov 2013 Kadrina 10.72 

2. Johanna Bergström 2013 Võsu 10.75 

3. Lisandra Pärn 2013 RRG 11.34 

4. Meeri Madilainen 2013 RRG 11.49 

5. Helena Curphey 2013 Tamsalu 11.59 

6. Hanna Sprenk 2013 Tamsalu 11.66 

7. Anett Blaško 2013 Tamsalu 12.06 

8. Mariliis Bauman 2013 Tamsalu 12.23 

9. Tikva Helena Puusepp 2013 REG 12.51 
 

 T2013  pallivise    

     

1. Meeri Madilainen 2013 RRG 23.50 

2. Mariliis Bauman 2013 Tamsalu 15.00 

3. Lisandra Pärn 2013 RRG 14.00 

4. Mirelle Semjonov 2013 Kadrina 13.00 

5. Hanna Sprenk 2013 Tamsalu 11.00 

6. Helena Curphey 2013 Tamsalu 10.50 

7. Johanna Bergström 2013 Võsu 7.00 
 

 T2013  300m    

     

1. Meeri Madilainen 2013 RRG 1.02,44 

2. Mirelle Semjonov 2013 Kadrina 1.02,63 

3. Johanna Bergström 2013 Võsu 1.04,31 

4. Lisandra Pärn 2013 RRG 1.11,01 

5. Mariliis Bauman 2013 Tamsalu 1.12,58 

6. Hanna Sprenk 2013 Tamsalu 1.16,50 

7. Helena Curphey 2013 Tamsalu 1.19,95 
 

 T2013  kaugushüpe    

     

1. Mirelle Semjonov 2013 Kadrina 2.74 

2. Meeri Madilainen 2013 RRG 2.73 

3. Johanna Bergström 2013 Võsu 2.62 

4. Tikva Helena Puusepp 2013 REG 2.34 



5. Helena Curphey 2013 Tamsalu 2.27 

6. Mariliis Bauman 2013 Tamsalu 2.26 

7. Hanna Sprenk 2013 Tamsalu 2.13 
 

 T2012  60m    

     

1. Anna-Maria Meriloo 2012 Muuga-Laekvere 9.68 

2. Josefine Joorits 2012 RRG 9.89 

3. Laureen Prover 2012 ViKe 10.38 

4. Helina Peterson 2012 Tamsalu 10.80 

5. Carol Kruusimaa 2012 RRG 10.84 

6. Ronja Zirnask 2012 Muuga-Laekvere 11.07 

7. Sandra Jevdokimov 2012 Muuga-Laekvere 11.38 

8. Carolina Etti 2012 RRG 11.46 

9. Martha Adamson 2012 Vinni-Pajusti 11.51 

10. Karoliina Pullõnen 2012 RG 11.86 

11. Hele Altmäe 2012 RG 11.94 

12. Ketlin Kull 2012 Rakke 12.01 

13. Mariah Raudver 2012 Vinni-Pajusti 12.30 

14. Adeele Anell Kidelman 2012 Roela 12.37 
 

 T2012  pallivise    

     

1. Josefine Joorits 2012 RRG 28.00 

2. Anna-Maria Meriloo 2012 Muuga-Laekvere 20.00 

3. Carol Kruusimaa 2012 RRG 18.00 

4. Helina Peterson 2012 Tamsalu 18.00 

5. Carolina Etti 2012 RRG 17.00 

6. Adeele Anell Kidelman 2012 Roela 14.50 

7. Sofia Leppik 2012 Vasta 13.00 

8. Laureen Prover 2012 RRG 12.00 

9. Martha Adamson 2012 Vinni-Pajusti 10.50 

10. Sandra Jevdokimov 2012 Muuga-Laekvere 10.00 
 

 T2012  300m    

     

1. Josefine Joorits 2012 RRG 55.72 

2. Anna-Maria Meriloo 2012 Muuga-Laekvere 58.40 

3. Carolina Etti 2012 RRG 59.88 

4. Laureen Prover 2012 RRG 1.03,17 

5. Ketlin Kull 2012 Rakke 1.04,41 

6. Ronja Zirnask 2012 Muuga-Laekvere 1.05,93 

7. Helina Peterson 2012 Tamsalu 1.07,02 

8. Carol Kruusimaa 2012 RRG 1.11,01 

9. Sandra Jevdokimov 2012 Muuga-Laekvere 1.12,24 



10. Martha Adamson 2012 Vinni-Pajusti 1.12,84 

11. Hele Altmäe 2012 RG 1.15,79 

12. Anett Blaško 2012 Tamsalu 1.17,05 

13. Adeele Anell Kidelman 2012 Roela 1.23,51 
 

 T2012  kaugushüpe    

     

1. Josefine Joorits 2012 RRG 3.50 

2. Anna-Maria Meriloo 2012 Muuga-Laekvere 3.29 

3. Carolina Etti 2012 RRG 3.13 

4. Helina Peterson 2012 Tamsalu 2.87 

5. Mariah Raudver 2012 Vinni-Pajusti 2.63 

6. Ronja Zirnask 2012 Muuga-Laekvere 2.63 

7. Carol Kruusimaa 2012 RRG 2.63 

8. Martha Adamson 2012 Vinni-Pajusti 2.56 

9. Sofia Leppik 2012 Vasta 2.52 

10. Hele Altmäe 2012 RG 2.51 

11. Sandra Jevdokimov 2012 Muuga-Laekvere 2.43 

12. Karoliina Pullõnen 2012 RG 2.26 

13. Adeele Anell Kidelman 2012 Roela 2.21 
 

 T2011  60m    

     

1. Lisann Uusküla 2011 Kadrina 9.04 

2. Liis Marii Ojamäe 2011 Rakke 9.50 

3. Brita Enson 2011 RRG 9.73 

4. Karmen Pronin 2011 RRG 9.77 

5. Johanna Ly Kivioja 2011 RG 9.78 

6. Eelike Olesk 2011 Vinni-Pajusti 9.81 

7. Linell Larionov 2011 RG 9.83 

8. Hannalota Jaanimägi 2011 RG 9.96 

9. Eliise Piispea 2011 Kadrina 9.99 

10. Kaisa Jõgi 2011 RG 10.00 

11. Rebecca Aruksaar 2011 RRG 10.04 

12. Renate-Liis Ploom 2011 Rakke 10.08 

13. Marta Mitt 2011 Kadrina 10.11 

14. Karolin Olev 2011 Kadrina 10.14 

15. Victoria Irval 2011 Võsu 10.43 

16. Heleri Kajuste 2011 Tamsalu 10,51 

17. Kariliis Antonov 2011 RWK 10.52 

18. Liisbet Okatova 2011 Tamsalu 10.70 

19. Arabella Johanna Eesmaa 2011 RG 10.86 

20. Nele Moosel 2011 Roela 10.89 

21. Annabel Kask 2011 RG 10.95 

22. Karmelia Kees 2011 Vasta 11.06 



23. Annabel Männiste 2011 Tamsalu 11.60 
 

 T2011  pallivise    

     

1. Lisann Uusküla 2011 Kadrina 33.00 

2. Marta Mitt 2011 Kadrina 32.00 

3. Brita Enson 2011 RRG 22.00 

4. Karmen Pronin 2011 RRG 20.50 

5. Karolin Olev 2011 Kadrina 20.00 

6. Annabel Kask 2011 RG 20.00 

7. Rebecca Aruksaar 2011 RRG 19.50 

8. Linell Larionov 2011 RG 19.50 

9. Victoria Irval 2011 Võsu 18.00 

10. Liisbet Okatova 2011 Tamsalu 16.50 

11. Arabella Johanna Eesmaa 2011 RG 16.00 

12. Nele Moosel 2011 Roela 12.50 

13. Annabel Männiste 2011 Tamsalu 12.00 

14. Heleri Kajuste 2011 Tamsalu 9.00 
 

 T2011  300m    

     

1. Eliise Piispea 2011 Kadrina 59,23 

2. Johanna Ly Kivioja 2011 RG 59,31 

3. Marta Mitt 2011 Kadrina 59,71 

4. Eelike Olesk 2011 Vinni-Pajusti 1.00,6 

5. Lisann Uusküla 2011 Kadrina 1.00,60 

6. Renate-Liis Ploom 2011 Rakke 1.01,33 

7. Liis Marii Ojamäe 2011 Rakke 1.01,60 

8. Karolin Olev 2011 Kadrina 1.02,16 

9. Hannalota Jaanimägi 2011 RG 1.03,29 

10. Rebecca Aruksaar 2011 RRG 1.04,88 

11. Karmelia Kees 2011 Vasta 1.05,66 

12. Brita Enson 2011 RRG 1.06,44 

13. Kaisa Jõgi 2011 RG 1.09,66 

14. Nele Moosel 2011 Roela 1.10,66 

15. Victoria Irval 2011 Võsu 1.12,04 

16. Heleri Kajuste 2011 Tamsalu 1.12,69 

17. Liisbet Okatova 2011 Tamsalu 1.16,38 

18. Annabel Männiste 2011 Tamsalu 1.21,93 
 

 T2011  kaugushüpe    

     

1. Lisann Uusküla 2011 Kadrina 3.30 

2. Karmen Pronin 2011 RRG 3.22 

3. Liis Marii Ojamäe 2011 Rakke 3.20 



4. Hannalota Jaanimägi 2011 RG 3.10 

5. Brita Enson 2011 RRG 3.08 

6. Johanna Ly Kivioja 2011 RG 3.03 

7. Eliise Piispea 2011 Kadrina 3.00 

8. Linell Larionov 2011 RG 3.00 

9. Victoria Irval 2011 Võsu 2.96 

10. Marta Mitt 2011 Kadrina 2.89 

11. Rebecca Aruksaar 2011 RRG 2.89 

12. Eelike Olesk 2011 Vinni-Pajusti 2.77 

13. Kaisa Jõgi 2011 RG 2.75 

14. Karolin Olev 2011 Kadrina 2.69 

15. Nele Moosel 2011 Roela 2.65 

16. Kariliis Antonov 2011 RWK 2.61 

17. Arabella Johanna Eesmaa 2011 RG 2.61 

18. Annabel Männiste 2011 Tamsalu 2.59 

19. Liisbet Okatova 2011 Tamsalu 2.52 

20. Renate-Liis Ploom 2011 Rakke 2.50 

21. Heleri Kajuste 2011 Tamsalu 2.28 
 

 T2010  60m    

     

1. Katarina Kozan 2010 RRG 8.80 

2. Marta Luisa Rückenberg 2010 Rakke 8.82 

3. Gertrud Kaubi 2010 Kadrina 8.86 

4. Mirell Tamm 2010 Vinni-Pajusti 9.05 

5. Angela Laidinen 2010 Vasta 9.29 

6. Emilia Lööper 2010 Vinni-Pajusti 9.30 

7. Mirell Maasing 2010 Kadrina 9.51 

8. Annemai Part 2010 RRG 9.62 

9. Mari Kalmus 2010 Rakke 9.92 

10. Karoliina Kiitsak 2010 Vinni-Pajusti 9.95 

11. Eliise Aros 2010 Võsu 10.20 

12. Emili Kaju 2010 RG 10.33 

13. Anette-Meribel Teiva 2010 Kadrina 10.34 

14. Janeli Kobrusepa 2010 Roela 10.83 

15. Kairit Valtin 2010 Vinni-Pajusti 11.00 

V.A Sandra Annus 2009 RRG 9.50 

V.A Mia Delisa Griffel 2009 RG 10.85 
 

 T2010  pallivise    

     

1. Gertrud Kaubi 2010 Kadrina 32.00 

2. Emili Kaju 2010 RG 27.50 

3. Annemai Part 2010 RRG 26.50 

4. Angela Laidinen 2010 Vasta 26.50 



5. Mirell Maasing 2010 Kadrina 25.00 

6. Anette-Meribel Teiva 2010 Kadrina 25.00 

7. Karoliina Kiitsak 2010 Vinni-Pajusti 21.00 

8. Eliise Aros 2010 Võsu 20.00 

9. Kairit Valtin 2010 Vinni-Pajusti 19.50 

10. Janeli Kobrusepa 2010 Roela 15.50 

V.A Sandra Annus 2009 RRG 31.50 

V.A Marian Pilli 2009 RRG 29.00 
 

 T2010  300m    

     

1. Katarina Kozan 2010 RRG 53.44 

2. Emilia Lööper 2010 Vinni-Pajusti 54.14 

3. Anette-Meribel Teiva 2010 Kadrina 55.13 

4. Gertrud Kaubi 2010 Kadrina 55.78 

5. Mirell Maasing 2010 Kadrina 56.19 

6. Mirell Tamm 2010 Vinni-Pajusti 56.84 

7. Mari Kalmus 2010 Rakke 58.59 

8. Annemai Part 2010 RRG 58.83 

9. Marta Luisa Rückenberg 2010 Rakke 59.32 

10. Eliise Aros 2010 Võsu 1.01,62 

11. Karoliina Kiitsak 2010 Vinni-Pajusti 1.02,83 

12. Janeli Kobrusepa 2010 Roela 1.09,53 

V.A Marian Pilli 2009 RRG 57.72 

V.A Mia Delisa Griffel 2009 RG 1.00,74 
 

 T2010  kaugushüpe    

     

1. Gertrud Kaubi 2010 Kadrina 4.06 

2. Mirell Tamm 2010 Vinni-Pajusti 3.86 

3. Annemai Part 2010 RRG 3.79 

4. Emilia Lööper 2010 Vinni-Pajusti 3.66 

5. Katarina Kozan 2010 RRG 3.65 

6. Anette-Meribel Teiva 2010 Kadrina 3.53 

7. Marta Luisa Rückenberg 2010 Rakke 3.41 

8. Mirell Maasing 2010 Kadrina 3.39 

9. Angela Laidinen 2010 Vasta 3.19 

10. Karoliina Kiitsak 2010 Vinni-Pajusti 3.19 

11. Eliise Aros 2010 Võsu 3.12 

12. Emili Kaju 2010 RG 3.01 

13. Mari Kalmus 2010 Rakke 2.87 

14. Janeli Kobrusepa 2010 Roela 2.38 

V.A Sandra Annus 2009 RRG 3.46 

V.A Mia Delisa Griffel 2009 RG 3.43 
 



 P2013  60m    

     

1. Rudolf Neuhaus 2013 RRG 9.68 

2. Kristian Kuusik 2013 Sõmeru 9.69 

3. Holger Kruusmaa 2013 Võsu 9.97 

4. Markus Toompuu 2013 RWK 10.27 

5. Kevin Renno Olesk 2013 Vinni-Pajusti 10.30 

6. Ott Kaubi 2013 Kadrina 10.86 

7. Gregor Markelov 2013 RG 10.95 

8. Marten Veelmaa 2013 Rakke 11.30 

9. Andreas Kurg 2013 REG 12.12 
 

 P2013  pallivise    

     

1. Rudolf Neuhaus 2013 RRG 27.50 

2. Ott Kaubi 2013 Kadrina 23.00 

3. Kristian Kuusik 2013 Sõmeru 22.50 

4. Holger Kruusmaa 2013 Võsu 20.00 

5. Marten Veelmaa 2013 Rakke 10.00 
 

 P2013  300m    

     

1. Rudolf Neuhaus 2013 RRG 59.20 

2. Kristian Kuusik 2013 Sõmeru 1.01,44 

3. Gregor Markelov 2013 RG 1.02,12 

4. Markus Toompuu 2013 RWK 1.02,65 

5. Ott Kaubi 2013 Kadrina 1.08,40 

6. Marten Veelmaa 2013 Rakke 1.18,15 

7. Andreas Kurg 2013 REG 1.48,40 

8. Kevin Renno Olesk 2013 Vinni-Pajusti 1.56,07 
 

 P2013  kaugushüpe    

     

1. Rudolf Neuhaus 2013 RRG 3.22 

2. Kristian Kuusik 2013 Sõmeru 3.17 

3. Holger Kruusmaa 2013 Võsu 2.87 

4. Markus Toompuu 2013 RWK 2.79 

5. Kevin Renno Olesk 2013 Vinni-Pajusti 2.53 

6. Gregor Markelov 2013 RG 2.47 

7. Ott Kaubi 2013 Kadrina 2.45 

8. Andreas Kurg 2013 REG 2.22 

9. Marten Veelmaa 2013 Rakke 2.16 
 

 P2012  60m    



     

1. Trevor Vallandi 2012 RG 9.57 

2. Kermo Ruutupõld 2012 Kadrina 9.64 

3. Sigmar Tarakanov 2012 RRG 9.65 

4. Oliver Adonov 2012 Sõmeru 9.72 

5. Oskar Saar 2012 RRG 9.80 

6. Herman Veermäe 2012 Võsu 9.91 

7. Ernst-Rudolf Anier 2012 Muuga-Laekvere 9.91 

8. Madis Lehtmets 2012 Muuga-Laekvere 10.22 

9. Maarek Puusepp 2012 Roela 10.23 

10. Rivo Nuija 2012 RRG 10.31 

11. Mikk Rebane 2012 RRG 10.33 

12. Sebastian Kull 2012 RRG 10.58 

13. Keron Tiinast 2012 Kadrina 10.85 

14. Tormis Tarto 2012 Muuga-Laekvere 11.11 

15. Artur Klaas 2012 RRG 11.16 

16. Lembit Rosina 2012 Tamsalu 11.26 

17. Sten Erik King 2012 Rakke 11.44 
 

 P2012  pallivise    

     

1. Jaagup Vahula 2012 RRG 33.50 

2. Maarek Puusepp 2012 Roela 33.50 

3. Ernst-Rudolf Anier 2012 Muuga-Laekvere 30.50 

4. Tormis Tarto 2012 Muuga-Laekvere 29.00 

5. Artur Klaas 2012 RRG 29.00 

6. Sten Erik King 2012 Rakke 28.50 

7. Herman Veermäe 2012 Võsu 26.00 

8. Oskar Saar 2012 RRG 23.50 

9. Sebastian Kull 2012 RRG 23.00 

10. Rivo Nuija 2012 RRG 23.00 

11. Kermo Ruutupõld 2012 Kadrina 22.00 

12. Sigmar Tarakanov 2012 RRG 22.00 

13. Oliver Adonov 2012 Sõmeru 21.00 

14. Mikk Rebane 2012 RRG 21.00 

15. Madis Lehtmets 2012 Muuga-Laekvere 20.50 

16. Lembit Rosina 2012 Tamsalu 20.00 

17. Keron Tiinast 2012 Kadrina 17.00 
 

 P2012  300m    

     

1. Sigmar Tarakanov 2012 RRG 55.21 

2. Oskar Saar 2012 RRG 57.10 

3. Oliver Adonov 2012 Sõmeru 57.84 

4. Kermo Ruutupõld 2012 Kadrina 58.48 



5. Madis Lehtmets 2012 Muuga-Laekvere 59.44 

6. Maarek Puusepp 2012 Roela 1.00,61 

7. Ernst-Rudolf Anier 2012 Muuga-Laekvere 1.01,27 

8. Sebastian Kull 2012 RRG 1.01,86 

9. Herman Veermäe 2012 Võsu 1.02,67 

10. Mikk Rebane 2012 RRG 1.03,76 

11. Artur Klaas 2012 RRG 1.05,59 

12. Rivo Nuija 2012 RRG 1.07,21 

13. Tormis Tarto 2012 Muuga-Laekvere 1.08,29 

14. Keron Tiinast 2012 Kadrina 1.12,56 

15. Sten Erik King 2012 Rakke 1.13,95 
 

 P2012  kaugushüpe    

     

1. Kermo Ruutupõld 2012 Kadrina 3.45 

2. Trevor Vallandi 2012 RG 3.37 

3. Sigmar Tarakanov 2012 RRG 3.28 

4. Maarek Puusepp 2012 Roela 3.16 

5. Oskar Saar 2012 RRG 3.14 

6. Sebastian Kull 2012 RRG 3.05 

7. Oliver Adonov 2012 Sõmeru 3.05 

8. Herman Veermäe 2012 Võsu 3.02 

9. Mikk Rebane 2012 RRG 2.95 

10. Artur Klaas 2012 RRG 2.93 

11. Rivo Nuija 2012 RRG 2.88 

12. Tormis Tarto 2012 Muuga-Laekvere 2.87 

13. Madis Lehtmets 2012 Muuga-Laekvere 2.86 

14. Lembit Rosina 2012 Tamsalu 2.84 

15. Ernst-Rudolf Anier 2012 Muuga-Laekvere 2.78 

16. Sten Erik King 2012 Rakke 2.63 

17. Keron Tiinast 2012 Kadrina 2.39 
 

 P2011  60m    

     

1. Roman Järvepere 2011 Vasta 9.18 

2. Andero Bergström 2011 Haljala 9.34 

3. Ranel Luht 2011 Võsu 9.39 

4. Kenneth Sirp 2011 Rakke 9.60 

5. Andreas Rego 2011 Kadrina 9.71 

6. Silvester Leppik 2011 Vasta 9.94 

7. Aleksander Balõtšev 2011 RRG 9.98 

8. Kristofer Kalvistu 2011 RRG 10.09 

9. Joosep Lipp 2011 Haljala 10.16 

10. Martin Haiba 2011 RPK 10.24 

11. Karl-Erik Valter 2011 RG 10.31 



12. Roland Väli 2011 Muuga-Laekvere 10.37 

13. Joosep Konsa 2011 Võsu 10.55 

14. Kasper Järvi 2011 Vasta 10.74 

15. Alex Saar 2011 RRG 11.08 

16. Dmitri Gluhankin 2011 RRG 11.57 

17. Madis Sulev 2011 Kadrina 11.85 
 

 P2011  pallivise    

     

1. Silvester Leppik 2011 Vasta 33.50 

2. Joosep Konsa 2011 Võsu 31.00 

3. Andero Bergström 2011 Haljala 30.50 

4. Andreas Rego 2011 Kadrina 30.00 

5. Aleksander Balõtšev 2011 RRG 28.00 

6. Martin Haiba 2011 RPK 28.00 

7. Ranel Luht 2011 Võsu 28.00 

8. Joosep Lipp 2011 Haljala 27.00 

9. Karl-Erik Valter 2011 RG 26.50 

10. Roman Järvepere 2011 Vasta 24.00 

11. Kasper Järvi 2011 Vasta 23.00 

12. Kristofer Kalvistu 2011 RRG 19.00 

13. Roland Väli 2011 Muuga-Laekvere 18.00 

14. Madis Sulev 2011 Kadrina 12.00 
 

 P2011  300m    

     

1. Andero Bergström 2011 Haljala 54.88 

2. Aleksander Balõtšev 2011 RRG 56.87 

3. Ranel Luht 2011 Võsu 57.58 

4. Andreas Rego 2011 Kadrina 58.16 

5. Martin Haiba 2011 RPK 58.99 

6. Joosep Lipp 2011 Haljala 59.70 

7. Kenneth Sirp 2011 Rakke 1.03,63 

8. Dmitri Gluhankin 2011 RRG 1.04,88 

9. Roland Väli 2011 Muuga-Laekvere 1.08,86 

10. Alex Saar 2011 RRG 1.09,57 

11. Madis Sulev 2011 Kadrina 1.13,09 
 

 P2011  kaugushüpe    

     

1. Andreas Rego 2011 Kadrina 3.47 

2. Andero Bergström 2011 Haljala 3.35 

3. Ranel Luht 2011 Võsu 3.34 

4. Aleksander Balõtšev 2011 RRG 3.25 

5. Roman Järvepere 2011 Vasta 3.15 



6. Martin Haiba 2011 RPK 3.15 

7. Silvester Leppik 2011 Vasta 3.14 

8. Roland Väli 2011 Muuga-Laekvere 3.07 

9. Karl-Erik Valter 2011 RG 3.06 

10. Joosep Lipp 2011 Haljala 3.05 

11. Kenneth Sirp 2011 Rakke 3.03 

12. Kristofer Kalvistu 2011 RRG 2.88 

13. Kasper Järvi 2011 Vasta 2.62 

14. Alex Saar 2011 RRG 2.56 

15. Dmitri Gluhankin 2011 RRG 2.54 

16. Madis Sulev 2011 Kadrina 2.04 
 

 P2010  60m    

     

1. Tauri Põllu 2010 Roela 9.25 

2. Thomas Kruusmaa 2010 Võsu 9.59 

3. Madis-Mattias Volmer 2010 Võsu 9.60 

4. Lennart Joorits 2010 RRG 9.79 

5. Revor Mägi 2010 Kadrina 9.96 

6. Hendrik Levartovski 2010 Võsu 10.14 

7. Oliver Etti 2010 RRG 10.22 

8. Taavi Tambik 2010 RRG 10.35 

9. Erko Viilol 2010 RRG 10.39 

10. Jens Arland Sirelmets 2010 Vasta 10.44 

11. Karl-Alex Kütt 2010 Tamsalu 10.73 

12. Markus Kull 2010 Rakke 10.84 

13. Romet Mihhailov 2010 RRG 10.86 

14. Mattias Erik Aitman 2010 Haljala 11.70 

V.A Magnus Etti 2009 RRG 9.52 

V.A Georg Klaas 2009 RRG 9.99 
 

 P2010  pallivise    

     

1. Lennart Joorits 2010 RRG 45.00 

2. Karl-Alex Kütt 2010 Tamsalu 37.00 

3. Madis-Mattias Volmer 2010 Võsu 36.00 

4. Tauri Põllu 2010 Roela 31.00 

5. Erko Viilol 2010 RRG 29.00 

6. Jens Arland Sirelmets 2010 Vasta 28.00 

7. Pärt Johan Nurmela 2010 RRG 28.00 

8. Romet Mihhailov 2010 RRG 27.00 

9. Revor Mägi 2010 Kadrina 23.00 

10. Mattias Erik Aitman 2010 Haljala 19.50 

V.A Georg Klaas 2009 RRG 43.00 
 



 P2010  300m    

     

1. Lennart Joorits 2010 RRG 53.97 

2. Erko Viilol 2010 RRG 55.10 

3. Markus Kull 2010 Rakke 55.56 

4. Revor Mägi 2010 Kadrina 56.16 

5. Jens Arland Sirelmets 2010 Vasta 56.55 

6. Thomas Kruusmaa 2010 Võsu 1.00,23 

7. Taavi Tambik 2010 RRG 1.00,86 

8. Madis-Mattias Volmer 2010 Võsu 1.02,86 

9. Oliver Etti 2010 RRG 1.05,50 

10. Mattias Erik Aitman 2010 Haljala 1.11,75 

V.A Magnus Etti 2009 RRG 52.06 

V.A Georg Klaas 2009 RRG 53.30 
 

 P2010  kaugushüpe    

     

1. Lennart Joorits 2010 RRG 3.91 

2. Tauri Põllu 2010 Roela 3.70 

3. Karl-Alex Kütt 2010 Tamsalu 3.69 

4. Erko Viilol 2010 RRG 3.68 

5. Madis-Mattias Volmer 2010 Võsu 3.63 

6. Hendrik Levartovski 2010 Võsu 3.52 

7. Thomas Kruusmaa 2010 Võsu 3.37 

8. Romet Mihhailov 2010 RRG 3.32 

9. Taavi Tambik 2010 RRG 3.21 

10. Jens Arland Sirelmets 2010 Vasta 3.20 

11. Revor Mägi 2010 Kadrina 3.02 

12. Mattias Erik Aitman 2010 Haljala 2.81 

13. Pärt Johan Nurmela 2010 RRG 2.75 

V.A Magnus Etti 2009 RRG 4.00 

V.A Georg Klaas 2009 RRG 3.76 
 

 

 

 


